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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Toryn Marrs141
WOGA

9.000 9.000 9.6009.400 37.000
1T 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Sofie Davtyan140
WOGA

8.900 9.400 9.5509.100 36.950
2T 1 3 2 2 

2 

Graysen Rhodes135
WOGA

8.900 9.100 9.4009.300 36.700
2T 2 2 3 3 

3 

Boston Clark129
WOGA

9.000 8.800 9.0008.800 35.600
1T 4T 6T 6 4 

4 

Ella Trosclair132
WOGA

8.500 9.000 8.7008.800 35.000
4 3T 6T 9 5 

5 

Carla Bart-Williams131
WOGA

8.850 8.700 9.0508.350 34.950
3 5 7 5 6 

6 

Brooklyn Klauser130
WOGA

8.200 8.800 8.6008.900 34.500
6 4T 5 10 7 

7 

Lola Williams136
WOGA

8.250 8.300 8.9008.800 34.250
5 6 6T 7 8 

8 

Natalie Diamond137
WOGA

7.900 8.200 8.8009.000 33.900
7 7T 4T 8 9 

9 

Piper Lewellen138
WOGA

7.300 8.200 9.2009.000 33.700
8 7T 4T 4 10 

10 
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